
School Work Info
Barstow Elementary 443-550-9510
Betty Goldstein goldsteinb@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Lori Lodge lodgel@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Marita Mason masonma@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Kelli Short shortk@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Beach Elementary 443-550-9520
Leigh Cox coxle@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Board of Education/Instruction & Digital Learning 443-550-8044
Jeanette Gionfriddo gionfriddoj@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Calvert Country
Vacant
Calvert Elementary 443-550-9550
Rachel Hull HullR@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Calvert High 443-550-8880
Erin Hammett hammette@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Dawn Lister ListerD@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Maria Marcella marcellam@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Stephanie Milton MiltonS@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Jessica Ponti pontij@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Kathryn Wolber WolberK@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Calvert Middle 443-550-8970
Amy Day daya@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Kevin McDowell McDowellK@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Jason Oates oatesj@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Career & Tech. Academy/Alternative Ed. 443-550-9940/443-550-7164
Stacey Johnson johnsonsd@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Ben Lane laneb@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Chespax 443-550-5079
Tom Harten hartent@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Linda Subda subdal@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Dowell Elementary 443-550-9480
Sarah Cook CookS@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Wenique Eberly eberlyw@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Sonja Gatton gattons@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Karen Pfeiff PfeiffK@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Huntingtown Elementary 443-550-9360
Tina Maslow maslowt@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Huntingtown High 443-550-8810
Jennifer Shoup-Bodden boddenj@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Amy Cox coxam@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Tara Enright enrightt@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Tiffany Hance HanceT@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Rob James jamesr@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Mill Creek Middle 443-550-9190
Melissa Campbell campbellm@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Chelsea Gallihugh gallihughc@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Lindsee Harrell harrelll@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Jean Williams WilliamsJx@calvertnet.k12.md.us
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School Work Info
Mt. Harmony Elementary 443-550-9620
Jessica Brechbiel brechbielj@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Monica Cotillo cotillom@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Bernadette Supanick supanickbm@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Mutual Elementary 443-550-9650
Joan Beckner BecknerJ@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Anna Durkin DurkinA@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Northern High 443-550-8950
Theresa Jackson jacksont@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Julie Kultti kulttij@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Mary Patten Kauffman pattenkauffmanm@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Wendi Ring ringw@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Northern Middle 443-550-9230
Melody Galarza galarzam@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Amy Hamilton hamiltona@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Patuxent Appeal Campus Appeal 443-550-9670
Patuxent Appeal Campus Patuxent 443-550-9710
Melissa Freytag FreytagM@calvertnet.k12.md.us
JeTaime Williams williamsjc@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Heather Wilson wilsonh@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Patuxent High 443-550-8840
Rachel Dean deanr@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Dave Goodrich goodrichd@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Plum Point Elementary 443-550-9730
Karen Hutchins hutchinsk@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Kristin King KingKr@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Plum Point Middle 443-550-9170
Lynda Hampshire hampshirel@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Siobhan Tedtsen tedtsens@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Southern Middle 443-550-9250
Angela Cox coxa@calvertnet.k12.md.us
William Patton pattonw@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Lisa Spencer spencerl@calvertnet.k12.md.us
St. Leonard Elementary 443-550-9760
Kelly Dillon DillonK@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Sunderland Elementary 443-550-9390
Nicole Gray grayn@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Windy Hill Elementary 443-550-9790
Christine Bennett BennettCM@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Deanna Coughlin coughlind@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Windy Hill Middle 443-550-9310
Krystal Arthur arthurk@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Ella Platt platte@calvertnet.k12.md.us
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